

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13523/2012  
(From the judgement and order dated 19/12/2011 in WP No.3258/2011 of The  
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

CIDCO MAHARASHTRA LTD.& ORS. Petitioner(s)  
VERSUS  
M/S SHREE AMBICA DEVELOPERS & ANR. Respondent(s)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 09/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Uday Lalit,SR.Adv.  
Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Mishra,Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Dubey,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. L. Nageswara Rao,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Chander Uday Singh,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala,Adv.  
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Udeshi,Adv.  
Mr. Rohaan Cama,Adv.  
Mr. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.  
Ms. Deepti Sarin,Adv.  
Mr. Ishan Gaur,Adv.  
M/S. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard in part.

List for continuation of arguments on 11/10/2012 as Part Heard.

|(N.K. Goel)  
|Court Master

|(Veena Khera)  
|Court Master

|  
|